10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Operations Superintendent

Associate Engineer

Lead Operator

Lead Operator

Electrical/ Instrumentation & Mech

Maint Tech 11l
O&M Tech lll

Office Manager

O&M Tech Il

O&M Tech Il

Administrative Assistant Il

O&M Tech |

Engineer-In-Training

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held

Special District

Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary
(Marin)
Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary
(Marin)
Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary
(Marin)
Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary
(Marin)
Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary
(Marin)
Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary
(Marin)
Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary
(Marin)
Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary
(Marin)
Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary
(Marin)
Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary
(Marin)
Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary
(Marin)
Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary
(Marin)
Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary
(Marin)
Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary
(Marin)
Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary
(Marin)
Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary
(Marin)
Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary
(Marin)

Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary
(Marin)

Department

Administration

OPS & Maintenance

OPS & Maintenance

OPS & Maintenance

OPS & Maintenance

OPS & Maintenance

OPS & Maintenance

Administration

OPS & Maintenance

OPS & Maintenance

Administration

OPS & Maintenance

OPS & Maintenance

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Total Wages

$217,795

$133,838

$126,915

$124,760

$116,294

$106,434

$103,189

$97,391

$89,832

$81,430

$66,182

$59,203

$51,592

$5,280

$4,480

$3,840

$3,840

$2,720



