	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	Administration	\$217,795
2.	Operations Superintendent		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	OPS & Maintenance	\$133,838
3.	Associate Engineer		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	OPS & Maintenance	\$126,915
4.	Lead Operator		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	OPS & Maintenance	\$124,760
5.	Lead Operator		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	OPS & Maintenance	\$116,294
6.	Electrical/ Instrumentation & Mech Maint Tech III		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	OPS & Maintenance	\$106,434
7.	O&M Tech III		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	OPS & Maintenance	\$103,189
8.	Office Manager		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	Administration	\$97,391
9.	O&M Tech II		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	OPS & Maintenance	\$89,832
10.	O&M Tech II		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	OPS & Maintenance	\$81,430
11.	Administrative Assistant II		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	Administration	\$66,182
12.	O&M Tech I		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	OPS & Maintenance	\$59,203
13.	Engineer-In-Training		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	OPS & Maintenance	\$51,592
14.	Director		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	Board of Directors	\$5,280
15.	Director		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	Board of Directors	\$4,480
16.	Director		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	Board of Directors	\$3,840
17.	Director		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	Board of Directors	\$3,840
18.	Director		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	Board of Directors	\$2,720